U.S. Stock Movers

Gainers | Decliners | Actives

Includes common stocks, ADRs and REITs listed on NYSE,
higher and volume of at least 50,000

MiNK Therapeutics Inc. (INKT)
Bogii Holding Ltd. (BQ)

Newegg Commerce Inc. (NEGG)

Zepp Health Corp. ADR (ZEPP)
Workhorse Group Inc. (WKHS)
Unusual Machines Inc. (UMAC)
OFA Group (OFAL)

Uxin Ltd. ADR (UXIN)

Abits Group Inc. (ABTS)

Ruanyun Edai Technology Inc. (RYET)
AIRO Group Holdings Inc. (AIRO)

Smart Digital Group Ltd. (SDM)
Pharvaris N.V. (PHVS)

Red Cat Holdings Inc. (RCAT)
Safe Pro Group Inc. (SPAI)

Sunlands Technology Group ADR (STG)

Mobilicom Ltd. ADR (MOB)
DDC Enterprise Ltd. (DDC)

Tvardi Therapeutics Inc. (TVRD)
Global Engine Group Holding Ltd. ClI A (GLE)
Hub Cyber Security Ltd. (HUBC)

Lionsgate Studios Corp. (LION)
ZenaTech Inc. (ZENA)
Agenus Inc. (AGEN)

DEFSEC Technologies Inc. (DFSC)

ABVC BioPharma Inc. (ABVC)
Nova Lifestyle Inc. (NVFY)

Alterity Therapeutics Ltd. ADR (ATHE)
New Fortress Energy LLC CI A (NFE)

Chijet Motor Co. Inc. (CJET)
SharpLink Gaming Ltd. (SBET)
NextDecade Corp. (NEXT)

4:00 PM EDT 7/11/25

Nasdaq or NYSE American with a prior day close of $2 a share or

VOLUME
47.6M
3.3M
3.1M
3.0M
50.7M
26.5M
640.3K
608.4K
145.8K
527.4K
4.3M
518.9K
155.7K
42.6M
191.0K
88.7K
1.1M
167.4K
96.2K
246.0K
1.6M
4.5M
4.3M
6.8M
299.9K
1.2M
140.2K
657.8K
13.6M
54.3K
54.2M
9.7M

LAST
64.17
4.35
49.24
10.32
4.42
12.12
2.74
5.14
5.88
20.22
28.80
16.50
25.12
8.57
3.57
9.10
3.50
13.00
27.34
2.46
2.52
7.00
5.03
7.06
9.47
3.97
2.58
4.59
4.15
2.46
21.65
10.77

CHG
56.44
1.90
20.51
4.23
1.51
3.43
0.70
1.30
1.41
4.83
6.60
3.77
5.29
1.79
0.71
1.64
0.61
2.24
4.67
0.42
0.42
1.16
0.82
1.14
1.51
0.62
0.40
0.70
0.63
0.36
3.17
1.56

% CHG
730.14
77.55
71.39
69.46
51.89
39.47
34.73
33.85
31.54
31.38
29.73
29.62
26.68
26.40
24.83
21.98
21.1
20.82
20.62
20.59
20.00
19.86
19.48
19.26
18.97
18.51
18.35
17.99
17.90
17.46
17.15
16.94



Astronics Corp. (ATRO)

MasterBeef Group (MB)

Surf Air Mobility Inc. (SRFM)

Ramaco Resources Inc. CI B (METCB)
Sequans Communications S.A. ADR (SQNS)
VivoPower International PLC (VVPR)
MicroCloud Hologram Inc. (HOLO)
VNET Group Inc. ADR (VNET)

Scage Future ADR (SCAG)

Pitanium Ltd. (PTNM)

BTC Digital Ltd. (BTCT)

Kyverna Therapeutics Inc. (KYTX)

Tao Synergies Inc. (TAOX)

Aduro Clean Technologies Inc. (ADUR)

Kratos Defense & Security Solutions Inc. (KTOS)

Julong Holding Ltd. (JLHL)

Harrow Inc. (HROW)

Levi Strauss & Co. CI A (LEVI)

One Stop Systems Inc. (OSS)

Ebang International Holdings Inc. (EBON)
Grace Therapeutics Inc. (GRCE)
AeroVironment Inc. (AVAV)

AMC Entertainment Holdings Inc. CI A (AMC)
YY Group Holding Ltd. CI A (YYGH)
Houston American Energy Corp. (HUSA)
Central Garden & Pet Co. ClI A (CENTA)
DeFi Development Corp. (DFDV)
Lightpath Technologies Inc. CI A (LPTH)
LM Funding America Inc. (LMFA)

Namib Minerals (NAMM)

Jyong Biotech Ltd. (MENS)

Central Garden & Pet Co. (CENT)
Pulmonx Corp. (LUNG)

Gauzy Ltd. (GAUZ)

Oncology Institute Inc. (TOI)

SAIHEAT Ltd. (SAIH)

Vizsla Silver Corp. (VZLA)

VOLUME
1.6M
103.7K
22.7TM
651.5K
20.2M
1.3M
52.2M
13.3M
150.3K
1.7M
8.6M
826.1K
989.7K
442.6K
9.4M
67.4K
889.7K
16.5M
1.1M
151.0K
155.9K
4.2M
34.6M
379.3K
463.9K
654.7K
2.3M
253.7K
50.7M
115.7K
86.2K
171.6K
1.8M
8.1M
2.6M
122.5K
9.0M

LAST
36.11
12.95

8.80
11.96

4.50

5.19

6.91

7.95

7.63
10.22

4.25

4.03

8.99
11.62
51.71

4.16
34.93
21.95

4.89

5.19

3.44

263.80

3.33

3.03
12.17
35.75
27.25

3.24

2.66

7.78
10.01
40.05

2.90

6.51

3.13

8.00

3.25

CHG
5.02
1.80
1.22
1.63
0.60
0.68
0.87
0.98
0.93
1.21
0.50
0.46
1.01
1.27
5.44
0.42
3.56
2.22
0.49
0.52
0.34

26.23
0.33
0.30
1.17
3.43
2.61
0.31
0.24
0.70
0.90
3.60
0.25
0.56
0.26
0.65
0.26

% CHG
16.15
16.14
16.09
15.72
15.38
15.08
14.40
14.06
13.88
13.43
13.33
12.89
12.66
12.27
11.76
11.38
11.35
11.25
11.14
11.13
11.13
11.04
11.00
10.99
10.64
10.61
10.59
10.58

9.92

9.89

9.88

9.88

9.43

9.41

9.06

8.84

8.70



PicoCELA Inc. ADR (PCLA)

Hesai Group ADR (HSAI)

VEON Ltd. ADR (VEON)

SOBR Safe Inc. (SOBR)

Lion Group Holding Ltd. ADR (LGHL)
Vor Biopharma Inc. (VOR)

Avino Silver & Gold Mines Ltd. (ASM)
ECARX Holdings Inc. (ECX)
NexPoint Diversified Real Estate Trust (NXDT)
Hinge Health Inc. CI A (HNGE)
Metsera Inc. (MTSR)

Upexi Inc. (UPXI)

Phoenix Asia Holdings Ltd. (PHOE)
Ten-League International Holdings Ltd. (TLIH)
Hycroft Mining Holding Corp. (HYMC)
Endeavour Silver Corp. (EXK)

Hecla Mining Co. (HL)

First Majestic Silver Corp. (AG)
Colombier Acquisition Corp. Il Cl A (CLBR)
Cyngn Inc. (CYN)

CaliberCos Inc. (CWD)

ESGL Holdings Ltd. (ESGL)

Laser Photonics Corp. (LASE)

YSX Tech. Co. Ltd. (YSXT)

Century Aluminum Co. (CENX)
Vantage Corp. (VNTG)

Icon Energy Corp. (ICON)

MNTN Inc. (MNTN)

IperionX Ltd. ADR (IPX)

Cheetah Mobile Inc. ADR (CMCM)
Redwire Corp. (RDW)

Sources: FactSet, Dow Jones Market Data

VOLUME
2.9M
3.8M
1.0M

556.9K

713.7K
16.0M
12.2M
6.1M
322.3K
1.6M
936.2K
9.9M
99.0K
1.3M
1.1M
15.3M
33.8M
35.3M
4.2M
4.1M
120.7K
75.8K
1.0M
101.9K
3.7M
132.8K
202.7K
745.4K
196.5K
74.9K
5.4M

LAST
3.25
23.90
49.40
4.73
3.78
2.50
4.22
2.25
4.95
47.64
39.28
5.39
8.31
4.89
3.92
5.84
6.32
9.27
17.22
9.90
3.52
3.19
3.88
5.21
20.71
4.49
2.82
23.18
32.90
5.20
16.64

CHG
0.26
1.90
3.92
0.36
0.29
0.19
0.32
0.17
0.37
3.50
2.87
0.39
0.60
0.35
0.27
0.40
0.43
0.63
1.17
0.66
0.23
0.21
0.25
0.34
1.30
0.28
0.17
1.39
1.97
0.31
0.99

% CHG
8.70
8.64
8.62
8.36
8.31
8.23
8.21
8.17
8.08
7.93
7.88
7.80
7.78
7.71
7.40
7.35
7.30
7.29
7.29
7.14
7.14
7.05
6.89
6.87
6.70
6.65
6.42
6.38
6.37
6.34
6.33



